

International Women's Day 2019 "More Powerful Together"



Honour Roll Nomination

Each year Inner West Council invites the community to join the global celebration of International Women's Day in early March.

Inner West Council is calling on the community to nominate local women and girls who have made a contribution to empowerment, equality, social justice and inclusion, for the inaugural **Inner West International Women's Day Honour Roll**.

The Honour Roll will celebrate all local women, including First Nations women, LGBTIQ+ women and women of intersecting and diverse cultural backgrounds.

All nominations will be reviewed by Council's International Women's Day working party.

Successful nominations will be showcased online. Finalists will be announced at the 2019 International Women's Day event:

Petersham Town Hall 107 Crystal Street, Petersham Thursday, 7 March 2019 5:30pm-8pm

Nominations close Friday 15 February 2019

Nominations can be submitted on Council's website www.innerwest.nsw.gov.au/IWD or by contacting Josie on Josie.leeson@innerwest.nsw.gov.au or 9392 5756

Who are you nominating?			
Name:			
Phone:			
Address:			
Email:			
Please tick all that apply; The nominee lives in the Inner West LGA The nominee works, volunteers or has social or family connections to the Inner West (please briefly specify) The nominee was raised or educated in the Inner West LGA (please give details)			
	ominee made a contribution to empowering women, equality nd inclusion? What have they done?		
What impact has the namines had an individuals and communities? What			
What impact has the nominee had on individuals and communities? What is the outcome of their work, what have they achieved?			
What are the acknowledge	qualities demonstrated by the nominee that you would like to?		

Is there something els	se you would like to say?	
Your contact details		
Name:		
Phone:		
Email:		